
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Vogel, P
Sunday, December 16, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 139.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ZekeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Charlie Welsh Corgi 46.33 34.94 0.00 0 0.00 1 QVicki  Dale15-03082 10 3.98 71.07VH EliteS8

Sage Dachsund 46.33 42.16 0.00 0 0.00 2 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 10 3.30 58.93VH EliteS8

Piper Parson Russell Terrier 46.33 43.95 0.00 0 0.00 3 QKaren  Edgar11-01048 10 3.16 48.62VH EliteS12

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Mico Papillon 41.49 24.62 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 5.65 100.89Std EliteP8

Milo Poodle (Miniature) 41.49 33.85 0.00 30 30.00 2Daniel  Edwards15-06025 Std EliteS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Nasa Shetland Sheepdog 41.49 26.84 0.00 0 0.00 1 QBarbara  Draper15-06125 10 5.18 76.74VH EliteS16

Dakota Shetland Sheepdog 41.49 36.16 0.00 0 0.00 2 QBarbara  Draper11-03360 10 3.84 56.89VH EliteS16

Charlie Cocker Spaniel 41.49 38.36 0.00 0 0.00 3 QEmma Garbrick17-11169 10 3.62 53.63JrH EliteS16

Truk'n Border Terrier 41.49 48.73 7.24 0 7.24 4Billie  Rosen13-12094 VH EliteP12

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Timmy Poodle (Minature) 33.90 25.84 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRenee  Stanneart15-05139 10 5.38 79.70Std EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Piper All American 33.90 23.25 0.00 0 0.00 1 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10 5.98 81.36Vet EliteS20

Ripley Border Collie 33.90 23.40 0.00 0 0.00 2 QJeff  Newman11-11293 10 5.94 80.82Vet EliteS20

Roxie Australian Shepherd 33.90 24.56 0.00 0 0.00 3 QYvette  Cook10-05098 10 5.66 77.01Vet EliteS20

Trooper All American 33.90 27.34 0.00 0 0.00 4 QBeverly  Silverman14-05166 10 5.08 75.26VH EliteP16

Elle Australian Shepherd 33.90 29.14 0.00 0 0.00 5 QJeff  Newman10-09010 10 4.77 64.90Vet EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, December 16, 2018Elite Rnd1
Judge: Vogel, P

Q/Pts
Distance: 139.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Bailey All American 33.90 32.91 0.00 0 0.00 6 QAnn  Hammersly11-05353 10 4.22 57.41Vet EliteS20

Jasmine All American 33.90 36.17 2.27 0 2.27 7Josh  Simmons15-03151 Vet EliteS20

Hootie Border Collie 33.90 ELIMBobbi  Stuckenhoff12-12345 VH EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Odie Australian Shepherd 29.89 19.40 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 7.16 97.41Std EliteS20

Ryot Australian Shepherd 29.89 20.29 0.00 0 0.00 2 QYvette  Cook12-09224 10 6.85 93.20Std EliteS20

Molly Border Collie 29.89 20.78 0.00 0 0.00 3 QBeth  Skoff14-10204 10 6.69 91.02Std EliteS20

Pluto Border Collie 29.89 21.49 0.00 0 0.00 4 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 6.47 88.03Std EliteS20

Lily Belgian Malinois 29.89 22.24 0.00 0 0.00 5 QChristie  Gibson15-03153 10 6.25 85.03Std EliteS20

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 29.89 23.11 0.00 0 0.00 6 QJeff  Newman13-07104 10 6.01 81.77Std EliteS20

Essex All American 29.89 25.37 0.00 0 0.00 7 QKristina  Johnson13-10055 10 5.48 74.56Std EliteS20

Utah Border Collie 29.89 29.03 0.00 0 0.00 8 QBeth  Skoff14-01080 10 4.79 65.17Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Phlash Australian Shepherd 29.89 22.88 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman10-06058 10 6.08 82.72Vet EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2 Vogel, P
Sunday, December 16, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 139.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ZekeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Piper Parson Russell Terrier 46.33 45.44 0.00 0 0.00 1 QKaren  Edgar11-01048 10 3.06 47.08VH EliteS12

Sage Dachsund 46.33 47.87 1.54 0 1.54 2Ann Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 VH EliteS8

Charlie Welsh Corgi 46.33 31.94 0.00 50 50.00 3Vicki  Dale15-03082 VH EliteS8

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Milo Poodle (Miniature) 41.49 20.74 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDaniel  Edwards15-06025 10 6.70 103.08Std EliteS12

Mico Papillon 41.49 25.25 0.00 0 0.00 2 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 5.50 98.21Std EliteP8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Nasa Shetland Sheepdog 41.49 26.85 0.00 0 0.00 1 QBarbara  Draper15-06125 10 5.18 76.74VH EliteS16

Charlie Cocker Spaniel 41.49 31.81 0.00 0 0.00 2 QEmma Garbrick17-11169 10 4.37 64.74JrH EliteS16

Dakota Shetland Sheepdog 41.49 34.98 0.00 0 0.00 3 QBarbara  Draper11-03360 10 3.97 58.81VH EliteS16

Truk'n Border Terrier 41.49 44.19 2.70 0 2.70 4Billie  Rosen13-12094 VH EliteP12

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Timmy Poodle (Minature) 33.90 23.51 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRenee  Stanneart15-05139 10 5.91 87.56Std EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Hootie Border Collie 33.90 22.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 QBobbi  Stuckenhoff12-12345 10 6.32 85.99VH EliteS20

Roxie Australian Shepherd 33.90 23.76 0.00 0 0.00 2 QYvette  Cook10-05098 10 5.85 79.59Vet EliteS20

Piper All American 33.90 24.08 0.00 0 0.00 3 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10 5.77 78.50Vet EliteS20

Elle Australian Shepherd 33.90 25.67 0.00 0 0.00 4 QJeff  Newman10-09010 10 5.41 73.61Vet EliteS20

Bailey All American 33.90 32.10 0.00 0 0.00 5 QAnn  Hammersly11-05353 10 4.33 58.91Vet EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, December 16, 2018Elite Rnd2
Judge: Vogel, P

Q/Pts
Distance: 139.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Trooper All American 33.90 34.95 1.05 10 11.05 6Beverly  Silverman14-05166 VH EliteP16

Ripley Border Collie 33.90 ELIMJeff  Newman11-11293 Vet EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Odie Australian Shepherd 29.89 18.96 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 7.33 99.73Std EliteS20

Molly Border Collie 29.89 20.24 0.00 0 0.00 2 QBeth  Skoff14-10204 10 6.87 93.47Std EliteS20

Lily Belgian Malinois 29.89 20.63 0.00 0 0.00 3 QChristie  Gibson15-03153 10 6.74 91.70Std EliteS20

Pluto Border Collie 29.89 20.91 0.00 0 0.00 4 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 6.65 90.48Std EliteS20

Ryot Australian Shepherd 29.89 23.01 0.00 0 0.00 5 QYvette  Cook12-09224 10 6.04 82.18Std EliteS20

Utah Border Collie 29.89 25.17 0.00 0 0.00 6 QBeth  Skoff14-01080 10 5.52 75.10Std EliteS20

Essex All American 29.89 26.99 0.00 0 0.00 7 QKristina  Johnson13-10055 10 5.15 70.07Std EliteS20

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 29.89 ELIMJeff  Newman13-07104 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Phlash Australian Shepherd 29.89 27.65 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman10-06058 10 5.03 68.44Vet EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1 Vogel, P
Sunday, December 16, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 139.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ZekeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Jazz Papillon 51.48 39.04 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLynn  Lassen14-10128 10 3.56VH OpenS12

Wyatt Miniature Schnauzer 51.48 40.80 0.00 0 0.00 2 QLinda  Jacobs10-11277 10 3.41VH OpenS12

Jackie Jack Russell Terrier 51.48 40.85 0.00 0 0.00 3 QScott  Bagger11-08579 10 3.40VH OpenS12

Std Openheight jumping8
Brooke American Eskimo Dog 46.33 39.74 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLisa  Shelton14-07079 10 3.50Std OpenS12

Bentley Poodle (Miniature) 46.33 39.93 0.00 0 0.00 2 QSonia  Cowen18-01071 10 3.48Std OpenS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Jazz Labrador Retriever 37.57 49.63 12.06 0 12.06 1Kelli  Abramovich10-12371 Vet OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping16
Cheetah Australian Shepherd 33.10 20.35 0.00 50 50.00 1Diane  Kramer12-09176 Std OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Haley Border Collie 30.55 19.22 0.00 0 0.00 1 QAlice  Nicholson16-05079 10 7.23Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2 Vogel, P
Sunday, December 16, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 139.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ZekeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Wyatt Miniature Schnauzer 51.48 43.46 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLinda  Jacobs10-11277 10 3.20VH OpenS12

Jackie Jack Russell Terrier 51.48 47.44 0.00 10 10.00 2Scott  Bagger11-08579 VH OpenS12

Jazz Papillon 51.48 ELIMLynn  Lassen14-10128 VH OpenS12

Std Openheight jumping8
Brooke American Eskimo Dog 46.33 41.59 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLisa  Shelton14-07079 10 3.34Std OpenS12

Bentley Poodle (Miniature) 46.33 42.85 0.00 10 10.00 2Sonia  Cowen18-01071 Std OpenS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Jazz Labrador Retriever 37.57 49.90 12.33 0 12.33 1Kelli  Abramovich10-12371 Vet OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping16
Cheetah Australian Shepherd 33.10 19.59 0.00 0 0.00 1 QDiane  Kramer12-09176 10 7.10Std OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Haley Border Collie 30.55 18.90 0.00 0 0.00 1 QAlice  Nicholson16-05079 10 7.35Std OpenP20

Printed: 2:37:34 PM 12/16/2018 Freeware Agility Secretary Tool (FAST) version 25 October 20181Page:



Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Vogel, P
Sunday, December 16, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 139.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ZekeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Rocco Welsh Corgi 56.73 44.25 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRory   Bauer17-02064 10 3.14JrH NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Schultz Miniature Schnauzer 51.48 44.20 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLyanne  Beaman17-03057 10 3.14Std NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Reina Australian Shepherd 41.49 ELIMYvette  Cook17-12174 Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Mo Border Collie 41.49 ELIMBarbara  Ryback12-09371 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Hawkeye Miniature Australian 36.58 27.86 0.00 0 0.00 1 QC. Sue  Stamp18-10303 10 4.99Std NoviceP16

Sadie All American 36.58 33.42 0.00 0 0.00 2 QAnne  Allen15-10246 10 4.16Std NoviceS20

Haumea All American 36.58 35.33 0.00 5 5.00 3Amy  Wood18-12345 Std NoviceS20

Olivia All American 36.58 ELIMAmanda  Cyzan18-05091 Std NoviceS20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2 Vogel, P
Sunday, December 16, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 139.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ZekeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Rocco Welsh Corgi 56.73 43.02 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRory   Bauer17-02064 10 3.23JrH NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Reina Australian Shepherd 41.49 37.97 0.00 0 0.00 1 QYvette  Cook17-12174 10 3.66Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Mo Border Collie 41.49 ELIMBarbara  Ryback12-09371 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Olivia All American 36.58 29.27 0.00 0 0.00 1 QAmanda  Cyzan18-05091 10 4.75Std NoviceS20

Haumea All American 36.58 34.11 0.00 0 0.00 2 QAmy  Wood18-12345 10 4.08Std NoviceS20

Sadie All American 36.58 37.02 0.44 0 0.44 3Anne  Allen15-10246 Std NoviceS20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd1 Vogel, P
Sunday, December 16, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 115.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ZekeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping4
Phoebe Dachshund 52.27 27.92 0.00 0 0.00 1 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 10 4.12VH IntroS8

Milo Welsh Corgi 52.27 29.65 0.00 0 0.00 2 QRory   Bauer17-11188 10 3.88JrH IntroS8

Std Introheight jumping8
Alamea All American 46.94 33.36 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRenee  Stanneart18-06001 10 3.45Std IntroS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Disco Poodle (Standard) 38.33 45.21 6.88 0 6.88 1Maddie  Bradie18-01156 JrH IntroS20

Std Introheight jumping16
Rosie Australian Shepherd 33.82 23.21 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLudi  Hansen18-07111 10 4.95Std IntroS20

Mab Border Collie 33.82 28.22 0.00 0 0.00 2 QCraig  Coonrad17-03002 10 4.08Std IntroS20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd2 Vogel, P
Sunday, December 16, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 115.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ZekeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping4
Milo Welsh Corgi 52.27 25.17 0.00 0 0.00 1 QRory   Bauer17-11188 10 4.57JrH IntroS8

Phoebe Dachshund 52.27 37.21 0.00 0 0.00 2 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 10 3.09VH IntroS8

Std Introheight jumping8
Alamea All American 46.94 58.63 11.69 0 11.69 1Renee  Stanneart18-06001 Std IntroS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Disco Poodle (Standard) 38.33 47.50 9.17 0 9.17 1Maddie  Bradie18-01156 JrH IntroS20

Std Introheight jumping16
Rosie Australian Shepherd 33.82 23.65 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLudi  Hansen18-07111 10 4.86Std IntroS20
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